
SUB- REPORT 12

PERIOD:APR-2022 VIS-A-VIS  APR-2021 AND  APR-APR-2022 VIS-A-VIS  APR-APR-2021

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/

Sector /
Stations

Apr 2022 to
Mar 2023

2021-22 2021-22 2021-22 2021-22

APRIL 2022 - APR-2022APRIL 2022 - APR-2022

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 56.67 85.31 66.4366.4385.31 89.95745.00 63.00 89.9563.00 56.67AGARTALA GT

291.00 149.40 134.89 110.76110.76134.89 115.811590.00 129.00 115.81129.00 149.40KATHALGURI CCPP

101.00 63.67 54.45 116.93116.9354.45 144.70572.00 44.00 144.7044.00 63.67MONARCHAK CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2907.00 236.00 269.74 274.65 114.30 98.21 236.00 269.74 274.65 114.30 98.21
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 13.91 0.00 0.000.000.00 73.21284.00 19.00 73.2119.00 13.91ANTA CCPP

663.36 21.77 115.62 18.8318.83115.62 44.43578.00 49.00 44.4349.00 21.77AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 96.78 58.43 165.63165.6358.43 97.761148.00 99.00 97.7699.00 96.78DADRI CCPP

431.59 0.10 97.83 0.100.1097.83 0.50349.00 20.00 0.5020.00 0.10FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 12.64 74.80 16.9016.9074.80 34.16460.00 37.00 34.1637.00 12.64GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 22.22 10.41 213.45213.4510.41 56.97457.00 39.00 56.9739.00 22.22KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 3276.00 263.00 167.42 357.09 63.66 46.88 263.00 167.42 357.09 63.66 46.88

ONGC

726.60 411.39 91.28 450.69450.6991.28 144.354196.00 285.00 144.35285.00 411.39TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4196.00 285.00 411.39 91.28 144.35 450.69 285.00 411.39 91.28 144.35 450.69
RGPPL

1967.08 343.44 332.35 103.34103.34332.34 162.773027.00 211.00 162.77211.00 343.44RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 3027.00 211.00 343.44 332.34 162.77 103.34 211.00 343.44 332.35 162.77 103.34
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Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 13406.00 995.00 1191.99 1055.36 119.80 112.95 995.00 1191.99 1055.37 119.80 112.95

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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